Ad Hoc Fort Ward Management Plan Implementation Monitoring Group

Roster

Updated 9/2/15

Member
Name

Address

Phone

Email

Member Type/Group
Representation

Councilman John
Chapman

112 West Taylor
Run Parkway
Alexandria, VA
22314

W: 703-746-4500

John.taylor.chapman@alexandriava.gov

City Council Representative
Convener of the Monitoring Group

J. Glenn Eugster,

4022 Ellicott St.

Ft. Ward and Seminary African

Secretary/ Alexandria, VA. 703-489-4207 glenn_eugster@comcast.net American Descendants Society
Treasurer 22304 (FWSAADS)
(FWSAADS)

Ripley Forbes

3504 Halcyon Drive
Alexandria, VA
22305

H: 703-836-3203

rforbes@aol.com

Park and Recreation Commission

Thomas Fulton

4020 Ellicott Street,
Alexandria VA
22304

H: 703-845-0541

Fulton-Oleary@verizon.net

Seminary Hill Association, Inc.
(SHA)

Susan Gitlin

609 Little Street
Alexandria, VA
22301

H: 703-819-8410

smcg6ll@gmail.com

Environmental Policy Commission

Carol Johnson,
Board Member
(FWSAADS)

1027 North Quaker
Lane

Alexandria, VA
22302

H: 703-647-0528

caj2lva@aol.com

Ft. Ward and Seminary African
American Descendants Society
(FWSAADS)

McArthur Myers

3610 Valley Drive
Alexandria, VA
22302

H: 202-427-7110

alexslim62@comecast.net

Historic Alexandria Resources
Commission (HARC)
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Member
Name

Address

Phone

Email

Member Type/Group
Representation

Mary Jane Nugent

4800 Fillmore
Avenue, Apt. 255
Alexandria, VA
22311

H: 703-836-1196

mj_nugent@hotmail.com

alt: min607@verizon.net

Alexandria Archaeology
Commission

Rev. Gideon Pollach

Chaplain

Episcopal High
School

1200 North Quaker
Lane

Alexandria, VA
22302

917-804-5312

gpollach@gmail.com

alt: glkp@episcopalhighschool.org

At Large Member

Judy Young Smith

3419 Woods
Avenue,
Alexandria, VA
22302

H: 703-845-8105
C: 301-704-4135

jdsmith249@gmail.com

Seminary Civic Association

Michael Williams,
Chairperson,
Oakland Baptist
Church Trustees

1012 North Terrill
Street
Alexandria, VA
22304

571-345-5209

mabwl2@aol.com

Oakland Baptist Church
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